MLX91218
High speed High Accuracy IMC-Hall® Current Sensor IC in with OCD
Datasheet
3901091218 Page 1 of 29     MLX91218
Rev.006       March 2025
1. Features and Benefits
▪ IMC-Hall® Technology
▪ Low field, Very High Field and Extra High

3901091218 Page 3 of 29     MLX91218
Rev.006       March 2025
4. Ordering Information
Product Temperature Package
Option
Code
Packing
Form
Typical
Sensitivity
Supply
Voltage
Reference
Voltage
OCD Level
MLX91218 L DC AFL-500 RE 600 mV/mT 5V 2.5V 134.7 %FS
MLX91218 L DC ARV-500 RE 40 mV/mT 5V NA 134.7 %FS
MLX91218 L DC ARV-501 RE 60 mV/mT 5V NA 134.7 %FS
MLX91218 L DC AFV-503 RE 50 mV/mT 5V 2.5V 134.7 %FS
MLX91218 L DC ARV-300 RE 25 mV/mT 3.3V NA 124.9 %FS
MLX91218 L DC ARV-301 RE 35 mV/mT 3.3V NA 124.9 %FS
MLX91218 L DC ARV-303 RE 30 mV/mT 3.3V NA 124.9 %FS
MLX91218 L DC ARV-304 RE 90 mV/mT 3.3V NA 141 %FS
MLX91218 L DC AFV-204 RE 80 mV/mT 3.3V 0.5 V 172.6 %FS
MLX91218 L DC ARX-501 RE 30 mV/mT 5V NA 134.7 %FS
MLX91218 L DC ARX-502 RE 25 mV/mT 5V NA 134.7 %FS
MLX91218 L DC ARX-503 RE 37 mV/mT 5V NA 110.0 %FS